
Monday - June 3 Tuesday - June 4 Wednesday - June 5 Thursday - June 6 Friday - June 7 Saturday - June 8 Sunday - June 9
Teachers Weekend
Presentations Q & A Session

YA = Young Artists with Marvin Blickenstaff with Marvin Blickenstaff

T/A = Teachers and Amateurs 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 T/A Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class

J = Juniors YA Recital Teachers/Amateurs
Teachers/Amateurs Registration for Teachers Weekend Concerto Competition

Young Artists Orientation Orientation Presentations
with Marvin Blickenstaff

YA Recital Presentations T/A Recital 
with Marvin Blickenstaff

Monday - June 10 Tuesday - June 11 Wednesday - June 12 Thursday - June 13 Friday - June 14 Saturday - June 15 Sunday - June 16
9:00 T/A Master Class 9:00 T/A Master Class 9:00 T/A Master Class 9:00 T/A Master Class 9:00 T/A Master Class 9:00 T/A Master Class 10:00 T/A Recital 

1:00 T/A Recital 1:00 T/A Recital 1:00 T/A Recital 1:00 - 2:30 pm "The Concerto" 1:00 T/A Recital Teachers/Amateurs Concerto
Miguel Harth-Bedoya PRH 1:00 pm FWSO Rehearsal 

3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class YA Concerto Competition YA Concerto Competition 3:00 J Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 J Master Class

Juniors - Orientation Teachers/Amateurs Concerto
7:30 YA Recital 7:30 T/A Recital 7:30 T/A Recital Vladym Kholodenko 5:30 pm FWSO Concert 

7:30 Recital

Monday - June 17 Tuesday - June 18 Wednesday - June 19 Thursday - June 20 Friday - June 21 Saturday - June 22 Sunday - June 23
9:00 YA Master Class 9:00 YA - Master Class 9:00 J Master Class 9:00 J Master Class 9:00 YA Master Class

1:00 J Recital The Conducting Institute 1:00 J Recital 1:00 YA Recital 1:00  J Recital 1:00 YA  Recital

Junior Concerto
Juniors Concerto Competition 3:00 J Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 1:00 pm FWSO Rehearsal 

Juniors Concerto
Sa Chen 7:30 YA Recital 7:30 J Recital Jean-Effram Bavouzet 5:30 pm FWSO Concert 

7:30 Recital 7:30 Recital

Monday - June 24 Tuesday - June 25 Wednesday - June 26 Thursday - June 27 Friday - June 28 Saturday - June 29 Sunday - June 30
9:00 J Master Class 9:00 J Master Class 9:00 YA MC Eric Lu 9:00 J Master Class

1:00 J Recital 1:00 YA Recital 1:00 YA Recital 1:00 J Recital 1:00 YA Recital 1:00 J Recital 1:00 Fun Concert for YA & J

3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class 3:00 YA Master Class Young Artists Concerto
1:00 pm FWSO Rehearsal Young Artists Concerto

5:00 pm FWSO Concert 
7:30 YA Recital Enrico Elisi 7:30 J Recital 7:30 YA Recital 7:30 J Recital Eric Lu

7:30 Recital 7:30 Recital

2024 PIANOTEXAS INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL & ACADEMY 


